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FNAME LNAME PLACE DIVISION CATEGORY AGE

WEST AMERICA TKD TEAM 1 Youth Team Forms

KARATE WORLD "A" TEAM 2 Youth Team Forms

KARATE WORLD "B" TEAM 3 Youth Team Forms

KUMSUNG EXTREME TEAM 3 Youth Team Forms

ELIZABETH WIDMAYER 1 13-14 Adv Lt -100 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 13

SABRINA FRIEBIS 1 13-14 Adv Mid 101-130 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 14

KAMERON LOCKAMY 2 13-14 Adv Mid 101-130 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 13

MARY BONE 3 13-14 Adv Mid 101-130 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 13

RAYA JENKINS 3 13-14 Adv Mid 101-130 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 13

MONIKA FUHRMANN 1 13-14 Black Hvy 131+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 13

LORI DAVIS 2 13-14 Black Hvy 131+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 14

BETHANY HOEKMAN 3 13-14 Black Hvy 131+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 14

KAITI TITHERINGTON 3 13-14 Black Hvy 131+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 14

ERICA BIVENS 1 13-14 Black Lt -100 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 14

AMANDA TOLA 2 13-14 Black Lt -100 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 13

JADE ALTIMARI 3 13-14 Black Lt -100 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 14

ROBIN LARKIN 3 13-14 Black Lt -100 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 14
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STEPHANIE KRAHAM 1 13-14 Black Mid 101-
130 lbs Female Teen Fight F 13

JENNIFER GARICIA 2 13-14 Black Mid 101-
130 lbs Female Teen Fight F 14

JENNIE MATHEW 3 13-14 Black Mid 101-
130 lbs Female Teen Fight F 14

NIKKI OGDEN 3 13-14 Black Mid 101-
130 lbs Female Teen Fight F 13

HAILEY SMITH 1 15-16 Adv Lt -110 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 15

ELIZABETH WIDMAYER 2 15-16 Adv Lt -110 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 13

DEANNA CHISM 1 15-16 Adv Mid 111-140 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 15

TERRI MOTLEY 1 15-16 Black Hvy 141+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 16

ALLISON JENNINGS 1 15-16 Black Lt -110 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 15

JANINE MANDEL 2 15-16 Black Lt -110 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 15

MARY THOMAS 1 15-16 Black Mid 111-
140 lbs Female Teen Fight F 16

DESTINY LIEDER 2 15-16 Black Mid 111-
140 lbs Female Teen Fight F 14

TONIA BARR 3 15-16 Black Mid 111-
140 lbs Female Teen Fight F 15

LAQUEENA KIGHT-WHITE 3 15-16 Black Mid 111-
140 lbs Female Teen Fight F 15

DEBORAH MAKATURA 1 17-18 Adv Hvy 146+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 18

DEANNA CHISM 2 17-18 Adv Hvy 146+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 15

LISA BECHTHOLD 3 17-18 Adv Hvy 146+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 18

HOLLY HEWITT 3 17-18 Adv Hvy 146+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 18

LINDSEY KIMBER 1 17-18 Black Hvy 146+ 
lbs Female Teen Fight F 17
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RITA HARLEY 1 17-18 Black Lt -115 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 17

NATASHA SENG 2 17-18 Black Lt -115 lbs 
Female Teen Fight F 17

TERRI MOTLEY 1 17-18 Black Mid 116-
145 lbs Female Teen Fight F 16

NICOLE GATES 2 17-18 Black Mid 116-
145 lbs Female Teen Fight F 18

DAX OVE 1 13-14 Adv Hvy 156+ 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 14

CHRIS BECHTHOLD 1 13-14 Adv Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 14

CLARENCE MCGREGOR 2 13-14 Adv Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 13

RICHARD BROUGH 3 13-14 Adv Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 13

ALEX STANISZEWSKI 3 13-14 Adv Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 13

MICHAEL KAHNIS 1 13-14 Adv Mid 116-155 
Male Teen Fight M 13

JAMES MCGUINESS 2 13-14 Adv Mid 116-155 
Male Teen Fight M 14

SEAN BERMAN 3 13-14 Adv Mid 116-155 
Male Teen Fight M 14

MARC HUDSON 3 13-14 Adv Mid 116-155 
Male Teen Fight M 14

ERIC LEE 1 13-14 Black Hvy 156
+lbs Male Teen Fight M 13

ERIC DHOOGE 2 13-14 Black Hvy 156
+lbs Male Teen Fight M 13

STEPHEN SOLOVEY 3 13-14 Black Hvy 156
+lbs Male Teen Fight M 14

KIRK WAARA 1 13-14 Black Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 14

JONATHAN CHAIM 2 13-14 Black Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 14

CODY FREEMAN 3 13-14 Black Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 13
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BRUNO KRUSE 3 13-14 Black Lt -115 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 14

JASON AMBROSE 1 13-14 Black Mid 116-
155 lbs Male Teen Fight M 13

DAVID TOLBERT 2 13-14 Black Mid 116-
155 lbs Male Teen Fight M 14

TROY BOSTON 3 13-14 Black Mid 116-
155 lbs Male Teen Fight M 14

DANIEL DAVOLL 3 13-14 Black Mid 116-
155 lbs Male Teen Fight M 14

RICHARD STONE 1 15-16 Adv Hvy +161 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

SCOTT GROBSTEIN 2 15-16 Adv Hvy +161 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

ADAM AUGENZUCKER 3 15-16 Adv Hvy +161 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 16

DOUGLAS WASSON 1 15-16 Adv Lt -130 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 16

MICHAEL RAMOS 2 15-16 Adv Lt -130 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 15

DANIEL ELLS 1 15-16 Adv Mid 131-160 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 16

RUSSELL EUTSLER 2 15-16 Adv Mid 131-160 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 16

DAX OVE 3 15-16 Adv Mid 131-160 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 14

LEE ROBERTS 3 15-16 Adv Mid 131-160 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

JAMES CONLON 1 15-16 Black Hvy +161 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 16

DEVIN GOOD 2 15-16 Black Hvy +161 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

JOHN ENTZMINGER 3 15-16 Black Hvy +161 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

FRANK MASCARO 3 15-16 Black Hvy +161 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

AARONN LAWSON 1 15-16 Black Lt -130 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 15
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JOEY DONAHUE 2 15-16 Black Lt -130 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 16

DAVID ALVARADO 3 15-16 Black Lt -130 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 16

BRADLEY WAARA 3 15-16 Black Lt -130 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 15

KURT FUHRMANN 1 15-16 Black Mid 131-
160 lbs Male Teen Fight M 16

JOHNNY REUTER 2 15-16 Black Mid 131-
160 lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

CHRIS CHIDESTER 3 15-16 Black Mid 131-
160 lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

LUCAS COLEMAN 3 15-16 Black Mid 131-
160 lbs Male Teen Fight M 15

BRANDON BROKEL 1 17-18 Adv Hvy 171+ 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 18

PHILLIP ROBERTS 1 17-18 Adv Mid 141-170 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 17

MICHAEL TOCZEK 2 17-18 Adv Mid 141-170 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 17

DAVID YEARSLEY 1 17-18 Black Hvy 171+ 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 17

ROBERT BLALOCK 2 17-18 Black Hvy 171+ 
lbs Male Teen Fight M 17

JASON BEACH 1 17-18 Black Lt -140 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 17

MICHAEL PANNULLA 2 17-18 Black Lt -140 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 17

STEVEN WEGENER 3 17-18 Black Lt -140 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 18

BRANDON WHIPPLE 3 17-18 Black Lt -140 lbs 
Male Teen Fight M 18

ALEC GENGE 1 17-18 Black Mid 141-
170 lbs Male Teen Fight M 18

CHRIS HALL 2 17-18 Black Mid 141-
170 lbs Male Teen Fight M 18

THOMAS O'HARA 3 17-18 Black Mid 141-
170 lbs Male Teen Fight M 18
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DAVID ROMERO 3 17-18 Black Mid 141-
170 lbs Male Teen Fight M 17

KATIE REGESKI 1 13-14 Advanced Female Teen Forms 13

ADRIEL GRAY 2 13-14 Advanced Female Teen Forms 14

SABRINA FRIEBIS 3 13-14 Advanced Female Teen Forms 14

ELIZABETH WIDMAYER 3 13-14 Advanced Female Teen Forms 13

FRANK BINGHAM 1 13-14 Advanced Male Teen Forms 13

JEAN PAUL PANIZZA 2 13-14 Advanced Male Teen Forms 14

JAMES MCGUINESS 3 13-14 Advanced Male Teen Forms 14

BRYAN PANIZZA 3 13-14 Advanced Male Teen Forms 14

JENNIE MATHEW 1 13-14 Black Female Teen Forms 14

CHANTAL CARLON 2 13-14 Black Female Teen Forms 14

ERICA BIVENS 3 13-14 Black Female Teen Forms 14

JOANN MATHEW 3 13-14 Black Female Teen Forms 13

AMANDA WENRICH 1 13-14 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 13

MONIKA FUHRMANN 2 13-14 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 13

JADE ALTIMARI 3 13-14 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 14

CHRISTINA KRAUSE 3 13-14 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 14

PETER HUANG 1 13-14 Black Male Teen Forms 13

SCOTT WIDMAYER 2 13-14 Black Male Teen Forms 14

CHARLIE BOEKE 3 13-14 Black Male Teen Forms 14

DANIEL WEISENBACHER 3 13-14 Black Male Teen Forms 13

CODY FREEMAN 1 13-14 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 13

ZACHARY MONGIOVI 2 13-14 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 14

SEAN BURCHFIELD 3 13-14 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 13

KYLE DILLON 3 13-14 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 13

DEANNA CHISM 1 15-16 Advanced Female Teen Forms 15

HAILEY SMITH 2 15-16 Advanced Female Teen Forms 15
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ELIZABETH CUMMINGS 3 15-16 Advanced Female Teen Forms 15

STEPHANIE HICKS 3 15-16 Advanced Female Teen Forms 16

DOUGLAS WASSON 1 15-16 Advanced Male Teen Forms 16

RUSSELL EUTSLER 2 15-16 Advanced Male Teen Forms 16

JOSHUA COHN 3 15-16 Advanced Male Teen Forms 16

LEE ROBERTS 3 15-16 Advanced Male Teen Forms 15

NICOLE ROMERO 1 15-16 Black Female Teen Forms 15

JESSICA LOTT 2 15-16 Black Female Teen Forms 16

TONIA BARR 3 15-16 Black Female Teen Forms 15

JENNIFER MAYS 3 15-16 Black Female Teen Forms 16

JESSICA MELLON 1 15-16 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 16

RAHNI JENKINS 2 15-16 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 15

DESIREE BOESHERZ 3 15-16 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 16

MARY THOMAS 3 15-16 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 16

AARONN LAWSON 1 15-16 Black Male Teen Forms 15

CHARLES BONE 2 15-16 Black Male Teen Forms 15

CHRIS CHIDESTER 3 15-16 Black Male Teen Forms 15

TREMON THORNTON 3 15-16 Black Male Teen Forms 16

JUSTIN BOESHERZ 1 15-16 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 15

JOEY DONAHUE 2 15-16 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 16

ARIEL POPE 3 15-16 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 16

JOHNNY REUTER 3 15-16 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 15

DEBORAH MAKATURA 1 17-18 Advanced Female Teen Forms 18

HOLLY HEWITT 2 17-18 Advanced Female Teen Forms 18

LISA BECHTHOLD 3 17-18 Advanced Female Teen Forms 18

MICHAEL TOCZEK 1 17-18 Advanced Male Teen Forms 17

PHILLIP ROBERTS 2 17-18 Advanced Male Teen Forms 17

BRANDON BROKEL 3 17-18 Advanced Male Teen Forms 18
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OWEN TROTT 3 17-18 Advanced Male Teen Forms 18

VALENTINE DE-LEON 1 17-18 Black Female Teen Forms 18

ERICA SIMON 2 17-18 Black Female Teen Forms 18

RITA HARLEY 3 17-18 Black Female Teen Forms 17

NATASHA SENG 1 17-18 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 17

NICOLE GATES 2 17-18 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 18

LINDSEY KIMBER 3 17-18 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 17

DAVID ROMERO 1 17-18 Black Male Teen Forms 17

NICHOLAS ANDERSON 2 17-18 Black Male Teen Forms 18

CHRIS HALL 3 17-18 Black Male Teen Forms 18

BRANDON WHIPPLE 3 17-18 Black Male Teen Forms 18

CORKY LANGFORD 1 17-18 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 18

MICHAEL PANNULLA 2 17-18 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 17

ANTHONY AVILA 3 17-18 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 18

ALEC GENGE 3 17-18 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Teen Forms 18

SHANNON JONES 1 13-14 Adv -100 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 12

HEATHER KANE 2 13-14 Adv -100 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

STEPHANIE KRAUS 1 13-14 Adv 100-120 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

KAMERON LOCKAMY 2 13-14 Adv 100-120 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

ADRIEL GRAY 1 13-14 Adv 121-140 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14

AMANDA SUNDERHAUS 2 13-14 Adv 121-140 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14

AMANDA LAPERRIERE 3 13-14 Adv 121-140 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 12

ERICA BIVENS 1 13-14 Black -100 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14
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JADE ALTIMARI 2 13-14 Black -100 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14

ROBIN LARKIN 3 13-14 Black -100 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14

AMANDA TOLA 3 13-14 Black -100 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

CHRISTINA KRAUSE 1 13-14 Black 100-120 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14

STEPHANIE KRAHAM 2 13-14 Black 100-120 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

NIKKI OGDEN 3 13-14 Black 100-120 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

JENNIFER SMITH 3 13-14 Black 100-120 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

AMANDA GOTSCHALL 1 13-14 Black 121-140 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 13

LARHONDA KIGHT-WHITE 2 13-14 Black 121-140 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14

KATE MCCLEAN 1 13-14 Black 141+ lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 14

STEPHANIE HICKS 1 15-16 Adv 125.7-147.7 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 16

STEPHANIE HICKS 1 15-16 Adv 147.8+ lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 16

SHAUNA BISCARO 2 15-16 Adv 147.8+ lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 16

DESIREE BOESHERZ 1 15-16 Black -108 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 16

JANINE MANDEL 2 15-16 Black -108 lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 15

ANNA VIGDORCHIK 1 15-16 Black 108-125.6 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 15

DESTINY LIEDER 2 15-16 Black 108-125.6 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 14

ANDREA HARMON 3 15-16 Black 108-125.6 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 15

NICOLE ROMERO 3 15-16 Black 108-125.6 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 15
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MARY THOMAS 1 15-16 Black 125.7-
147.7 lbs Female Teen Olympic F 16

TONIA BARR 2 15-16 Black 125.7-
147.7 lbs Female Teen Olympic F 15

RAHNI JENKINS 3 15-16 Black 125.7-
147.7 lbs Female Teen Olympic F 15

MICCHELLE ROST 1 15-16 Black 147.8+ lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 15

BRIDGETT SEGEDI 1 17-18 Adv 125.7-147.7 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 17

LISA BECHTHOLD 2 17-18 Adv 125.7-147.7 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 18

HOLLY HEWITT 3 17-18 Adv 125.7-147.7 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 18

VALENTINE DE-LEON 1 17-18 Black 108-125.6 
lbs Female Teen Olympic F 18

MICCHELLE ROST 1 17-18 Black 147.8+ lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 15

LINDSEY KIMBER 2 17-18 Black 147.8+ lbs 
Female Teen Olympic F 17

CLARENCE MCGREGOR 1 13-14 Adv -105 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 13

CHRIS BECHTHOLD 2 13-14 Adv -105 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 14

MICHAEL KAHNIS 1 13-14 Adv 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13

JUSTIN EDELMAN 2 13-14 Adv 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13

SEAN BERMAN 3 13-14 Adv 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

SAMUEL HEISER 3 13-14 Adv 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

MARC HUDSON 1 13-14 Adv 136-155 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

DAX OVE 1 13-14 Adv 156+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

MARC HUDSON 2 13-14 Adv 156+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

JACOB GRAY 3 13-14 Adv 156+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13
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CHARLIE BOEKE 1 13-14 Black -105 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

SEAN BURCHFIELD 2 13-14 Black -105 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13

SHAWN BRONSON 3 13-14 Black -105 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

JEFFREY HIGGINS 3 13-14 Black -105 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

HUNG JUI 1 13-14 Black 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13

KIRK WAARA 2 13-14 Black 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

JONATHAN CHAIM 3 13-14 Black 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

TOMMY LORENZO 3 13-14 Black 105-135 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13

BRANDON THOMAS 1 13-14 Black 136-155 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

GIANNI GIAMBI 2 13-14 Black 136-155 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

ERIC LEE 1 13-14 Black 156+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13

ERIC DHOOGE 2 13-14 Black 156+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 13

STEPHEN SOLOVEY 3 13-14 Black 156+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 14

DERRICK HOUSER 1 15-16 Adv 127.9-149.9 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

NICHOLAS SEGEDI 2 15-16 Adv 127.9-149.9 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

SHAUN CHATER 3 15-16 Adv 127.9-149.9 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16

THOMAS DEPALO 3 15-16 Adv 127.9-149.9 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

RYAN JONES 1 15-16 Adv 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16

JACOB GAINES 2 15-16 Adv 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16
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RICHARD STONE 3 15-16 Adv 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

ADAM WILLIAMSON 3 15-16 Adv 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16

RYAN RITCHIE 1 15-16 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 16

BRADLEY WAARA 2 15-16 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 15

SCOTT BOEKE 3 15-16 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 15

JEFF LIVINGSTON 3 15-16 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 15

CHRISTOPHER SALINAS 1 15-16 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

CHRISTOPHER ROMANO 2 15-16 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

JUSTIN BOESHERZ 3 15-16 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

XAVIER BROWN 3 15-16 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16

KURT FUHRMANN 1 15-16 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16

CHRIS GARGOTTA 2 15-16 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

DEVIN GOOD 2 15-16 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 15

ARIEL POPE 3 15-16 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16

JOHN ENTZMINGER 1 15-16 Black 176.4+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 15

AARON FRANK 2 15-16 Black 176.4+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 16

PHILLIP ROBERTS 1 17-18 Adv 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 17

DANIEL ELLS 2 17-18 Adv 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 16

OWEN TROTT 1 17-18 Adv 176.4+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 18
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JASON BEACH 1 17-18 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 17

NICHOLAS ANDERSON 2 17-18 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 18

ANTHONY AVILA 3 17-18 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 18

MATTHEW DEPACE 3 17-18 Black -127.8 lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 17

CORKY LANGFORD 1 17-18 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 18

STEVEN WEGENER 2 17-18 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 18

CHRIS HALL 3 17-18 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 18

DAVID ROMERO 3 17-18 Black 127.9-
149.9 lbs Male Teen Olympic M 17

ROBERT BLALOCK 1 17-18 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 17

JEREMY BJORKMAN 2 17-18 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 17

SETH DOWDY 3 17-18 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 17

JIMMY PARK 3 17-18 Black 150-176.3 
lbs Male Teen Olympic M 17

DARIUS FOX 1 17-18 Black 176.4+ lbs 
Male Teen Olympic M 17

STEPHANIE LEGER 1 11-12 Adv Hvy +90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 12

HEATHER GIBSON 2 11-12 Adv Hvy +90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 12

BRANDI CURTIS 3 11-12 Adv Hvy +90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 12

SONIA FANOU 3 11-12 Adv Hvy +90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 11

JEANA JENKINS 1 11-12 Adv Lt -90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 11

DARLENE SWEENEY 1 11-12 Adv Lt -90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 12
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LINDSEY MCGUINESS 3 11-12 Adv Lt -90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 11

NINA ZATI 1 11-12 Black Hvy +90 
lbs Female Youth Fight F 12

DENAE DAVIS 2 11-12 Black Hvy +90 
lbs Female Youth Fight F 12

SAMANTHA COHEN 3 11-12 Black Hvy +90 
lbs Female Youth Fight F 12

VANESSA COHEN 3 11-12 Black Hvy +90 
lbs Female Youth Fight F 12

JANEMARIE PECORALE 1 11-12 Black Lt -90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 11

KAITLIN RITCHIE 2 11-12 Black Lt -90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 11

KENDRA GEBHART 3 11-12 Black Lt -90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 12

NICOLE WALTERS 3 11-12 Black Lt -90 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 11

CHRISTY AGUIRRE 1 7-8 Adv Hvy +55 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 8

KRISTEN FAUST 2 7-8 Adv Hvy +55 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 8

KHIANTI THOMAS 1 7-8 Adv Lt -55 Female Youth Fight F 8

MELISSA MONTOYA 2 7-8 Adv Lt -55 Female Youth Fight F 8

BARBARA ROSE ONEILL 3 7-8 Adv Lt -55 Female Youth Fight F 7

DAVONTAY MOORE 1 7-8 Black Lt -55 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 8

ASHLEY COOK 2 7-8 Black Lt -55 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 8

THOMASA HUNTER 1 9-10 Adv Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 10

JACQUELINE WASHINGTON 2 9-10 Adv Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 10

TORI BARLOW 3 9-10 Adv Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 10

CARA FELTON 3 9-10 Adv Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 10
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TALIZA COSTANZO 1 9-10 Adv Lt -70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 9

SHAWNA WELCH 2 9-10 Adv Lt -70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 9

MICHAELA GILDERSLEEVE 1 9-10 Black Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 10

JESSICA MONGIOVI 2 9-10 Black Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 10

DANIELLE KUSNIERCZYK 3 9-10 Black Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 9

KELSEY VOLK 3 9-10 Black Hvy +70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 10

KATELYN FREDERICK 1 9-10 Black Lt -70 lbs 
Female Youth Fight F 9

HERBIE MARSHALL 1 11-12 Adv Hvy +95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 12

IVAN HAGEMANN 2 11-12 Adv Hvy +95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 11

MATTHEW BUCCI 3 11-12 Adv Hvy +95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 12

CODY ORREL 3 11-12 Adv Hvy +95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 12

CHAD GRAY 1 11-12 Adv Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 12

CHRISTION WARD 2 11-12 Adv Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 12

CATLIN GENTRY 3 11-12 Adv Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 11

WILLIAM TILLER 3 11-12 Adv Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 11

KEVIN DAVIS 1 11-12 Black Hvy +95 
lbs Male Youth Fight M 11

ERIC HAUGHT 2 11-12 Black Hvy +95 
lbs Male Youth Fight M 11

CODY LAMBERT 3 11-12 Black Hvy +95 
lbs Male Youth Fight M 12

RYAN SOUTH 3 11-12 Black Hvy +95 
lbs Male Youth Fight M 12
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KIRK JENKINS 1 11-12 Black Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 11

MARC SELIGSON 2 11-12 Black Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 11

DAVID MCNAIR 3 11-12 Black Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 12

JAMES WILHELM 3 11-12 Black Lt -95 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 11

RICARDO SABATER 1 5-6 Adv Lt -50 lbs Male Youth Fight M 6

HUGHART ROBERTS 1 7-8 Adv Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 8

MICHAEL VALENTINO 2 7-8 Adv Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 8

JEREMY ACCARDI 3 7-8 Adv Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 8

ANTHONY ZOSCAK 3 7-8 Adv Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 7

D'ANDRE BRISCOE 1 7-8 Adv Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 8

LIAM ERIKSSON 2 7-8 Adv Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 8

ORLANDO HURTADO 3 7-8 Adv Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 8

BRADFORD PIPER 3 7-8 Adv Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 8

ALEX KILMARTIN 1 7-8 Black Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 8

CHRISTOPHER CHAMBLEE 2 7-8 Black Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 8

TREVOR FREEMAN 3 7-8 Black Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 8

BRANDON HESTER 3 7-8 Black Hvy +60 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 8

CHANDLER GAGNON 1 7-8 Black Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 8

OMER SADEH 2 7-8 Black Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 7

TAYLOR DEN BLEYKER 3 7-8 Black Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 7

RICHARD ZEITS 3 7-8 Black Lt -60 lbs Male Youth Fight M 7

JOSEPH SEPE 1 9-10 Adv Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

DALTON MICKLE 2 9-10 Adv Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 9
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EMMANUEL ARROYO 3 9-10 Adv Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 9

STEFAN MCCARTY 3 9-10 Adv Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 9

STEPHEN LOPEZ 1 9-10 Adv Lt -75 lbs Male Youth Fight M 9

PEYTON LARKIN 2 9-10 Adv Lt -75 lbs Male Youth Fight M 9

JOSEPH FUCCI 3 9-10 Adv Lt -75 lbs Male Youth Fight M 10

MICHAEL LOTT 3 9-10 Adv Lt -75 lbs Male Youth Fight M 10

RYAN KILMARTIN 1 9-10 Black Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

WILLIAM SANDERS 2 9-10 Black Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

BRIAN RAMBO 3 9-10 Black Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

MATTHEW THOMPSON 3 9-10 Black Hvy +75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

STEPHEN BURNS 1 9-10 Black Lt -75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

KRISTOFF CAMPBELL 2 9-10 Black Lt -75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

JOHN LAHAM 3 9-10 Black Lt -75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 9

SHANE SMITH 3 9-10 Black Lt -75 lbs 
Male Youth Fight M 10

LINDSEY MCGUINESS 1 11-12 Advanced Female Youth Forms 11

JEANA JENKINS 2 11-12 Advanced Female Youth Forms 11

SHANNON JONES 3 11-12 Advanced Female Youth Forms 12

BRITNEY STEPHENS 3 11-12 Advanced Female Youth Forms 11

DEVAUGHN HILLIARD 1 11-12 Advanced Male Youth Forms 12

CHRISTION WARD 2 11-12 Advanced Male Youth Forms 12

CATLIN GENTRY 3 11-12 Advanced Male Youth Forms 11

TYREE HUDSON 3 11-12 Advanced Male Youth Forms 12

ALYSSA SOO HOO 1 11-12 Black Female Youth Forms 11

RACHAEL GREENBERG 2 11-12 Black Female Youth Forms 12

DEANNA CAPUTO 3 11-12 Black Female Youth Forms 11

DENAE DAVIS 3 11-12 Black Female Youth Forms 12
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JANEMARIE PECORALE 1 11-12 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 11

KELSEY VOLK 2 11-12 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 10

MELANIE BURCHFIELD 3 11-12 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 12

CHRISTINE ZRIMSEK 3 11-12 Black Female 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 12

KIRK JENKINS 1 11-12 Black Male Youth Forms 11

CLAYTON LAWSON 2 11-12 Black Male Youth Forms 11

JOSHUA REAL 3 11-12 Black Male Youth Forms 12

JAMES WILHELM 3 11-12 Black Male Youth Forms 11

MARC SELIGSON 1 11-12 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 11

ERIK AUGENZUCKER 2 11-12 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 12

STEPHEN COOK 3 11-12 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 11

RICARDO RAMIREZ 3 11-12 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 12

MACKENZIE AHEARN 1 5-6 Advanced Female Youth Forms 6

RICARDO SABATER 1 5-6 Advanced Male Youth Forms 6

JORDAN PETERSON 2 5-6 Advanced Male Youth Forms 6

MELISSA MONTOYA 1 7-8 Advance Female Youth Forms 8

LAKIN LOUISO 2 7-8 Advance Female Youth Forms 8

BARBARA ROSE ONEILL 3 7-8 Advance Female Youth Forms 7

KHIANTI THOMAS 3 7-8 Advance Female Youth Forms 8

JAKE BARNEY 1 7-8 Advanced Male Youth Forms 8

EVAN KORN 2 7-8 Advanced Male Youth Forms 7

JEREMY ACCARDI 3 7-8 Advanced Male Youth Forms 8

ORLANDO HURTADO 3 7-8 Advanced Male Youth Forms 8

CHRISTOPHER CHAMBLEE 1 7-8 Black Male Youth Forms 8

RICHARD ZEITS 2 7-8 Black Male Youth Forms 7

ALEX KILMARTIN 3 7-8 Black Male Youth Forms 8

CARMINE PECORALE 3 7-8 Black Male Youth Forms 8

DAVONTAY MOORE 1 7-8 Black Female Youth Forms 8
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ASHLEY COOK 2 7-8 Black Female Youth Forms 8

ARIELLE SPERLING 1 9-10 Advanced Female Youth Forms 9

JACQUELINE WASHINGTON 2 9-10 Advanced Female Youth Forms 10

TORI BARLOW 3 9-10 Advanced Female Youth Forms 10

TALIZA COSTANZO 3 9-10 Advanced Female Youth Forms 9

PEYTON LARKIN 1 9-10 Advanced Male Youth Forms 9

QUENTIN RAYHART 2 9-10 Advanced Male Youth Forms 10

GABRIEL GROSSMAN 3 9-10 Advanced Male Youth Forms 10

KENNETH MEIER 3 9-10 Advanced Male Youth Forms 9

OLIVIA JEW 1 9-10 Black Female Youth Forms 9

JENNIFER DRAGANCHUK 2 9-10 Black Female Youth Forms 9

CHERYL KRAUSE 3 9-10 Black Female Youth Forms 10

DANIELLE KUSNIERCZYK 3 9-10 Black Female Youth Forms 9

JASON OSOTEO 1 9-10 Black Male Youth Forms 10

ALEXANDER KITHAS 2 9-10 Black Male Youth Forms 10

KRISTOFF CAMPBELL 3 9-10 Black Male Youth Forms 10

SEAN MACNEIL 3 9-10 Black Male Youth Forms 9

SHANE SMITH 1 9-10 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 10

STEPHEN BURNS 2 9-10 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 10

GABRIEL ALLEN 3 9-10 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 10

WILLIAM SANDERS 3 9-10 Black Male 2nd 
Dan & Up Youth Forms 10

AMANDA LAPERRIERE 1 11-12 Adv 100+ Female Youth Olympic F 12

CARMAN GRAY 1 11-12 Adv -80 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 11

BRITNEY STEPHENS 2 11-12 Adv -80 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 11

SHANNON JONES 1 11-12 Adv 80-100 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 12

DENAE DAVIS 1 11-12 Black 100+ 
Female Youth Olympic F 12

CHRISTINE ZRIMSEK 2 11-12 Black 100+ 
Female Youth Olympic F 12
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SOPHIE DIAZ 3 11-12 Black 100+ 
Female Youth Olympic F 12

MELANIE BURCHFIELD 1 11-12 Black -80 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 12

KARRAH KWASNIK 1 11-12 Black 80-100 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 12

KENDRA GEBHART 2 11-12 Black 80-100 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 12

SAMANTHA BUVINGHAUSEN 3 11-12 Black 80-100 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 12

MICHAELA GILDERSLEEVE 3 11-12 Black 80-100 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

MACKENZIE AHEARN 1 5-6 Adv 45-55 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 6

JEWEL SLANE 1 7-8 Adv -50 lbs Female Youth Olympic F 6

LAKIN LOUISO 1 7-8 Adv 50-70 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 8

JEWEL SLANE 2 7-8 Adv 50-70 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 6

ELIZABETH BUNN 3 7-8 Adv 50-70 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 7

ALEXIS FLORAS 3 7-8 Adv 50-70 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 7

CHRISTY AGUIRRE 1 7-8 Adv 70+ lbs Female Youth Olympic F 8

DAVONTAY MOORE 1 7-8 Black 50-70 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 8

SHAINA KRAUSE 1 9-10 Adv -70 lbs Female Youth Olympic F 9

SHAWNA WELCH 2 9-10 Adv -70 lbs Female Youth Olympic F 9

HANNAH SCHNEIDEWEND 3 9-10 Adv -70 lbs Female Youth Olympic F 9

YOLANDA CHAVEZ 1 9-10 Adv 70-90 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

ASHLEY AXLINE 2 9-10 Adv 70-90 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

HERSHITA RAHEJA 3 9-10 Adv 70-90 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

KESHAUNA WASHINGTON 3 9-10 Adv 70-90 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 9
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THOMASA HUNTER 1 9-10 Adv 90+ lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

JAMIE MILLS 2 9-10 Adv 90+ lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

MARIE DESERTO 3 9-10 Adv 90+ lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 9

TARYN SMITH 3 9-10 Adv 90+ lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

DAVONTAY MOORE 1 9-10 Black -70 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 8

JENNIFER DRAGANCHUK 2 9-10 Black -70 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 9

CHERYL KRAUSE 1 9-10 Black 70-90 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

KELSEY VOLK 2 9-10 Black 70-90 lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

MICHAELA GILDERSLEEVE 1 9-10 Black 90+ lbs 
Female Youth Olympic F 10

CODY ORREL 1 11-12 Adv 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 12

HERBIE MARSHALL 2 11-12 Adv 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 12

DAVID DEPALO 3 11-12 Adv 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 12

SAM WERNLI 3 11-12 Adv 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 11

CHAD SANDERSON 1 11-12 Adv -85 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 11

WILLIAM LOCKAMY 2 11-12 Adv -85 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 11

BENJAMIN JOHNSON 3 11-12 Adv -85 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 11

MATTHEW BUCCI 1 11-12 Adv 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 12

SEAN TALLEY 2 11-12 Adv 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 11

BRADLEY LANE 3 11-12 Adv 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 12

WILLIAM MCCURDY 3 11-12 Adv 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 11

CODY LAMBERT 1 11-12 Black 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 12

KEVIN DAVIS 2 11-12 Black 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 11

RODDY HOUNSHELL 3 11-12 Black 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 11

ARRON RISTAU 3 11-12 Black 105+ Male Youth Olympic M 11
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RICARDO RAMIREZ 1 11-12 Black -85 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 12

PATRICK WILSON 2 11-12 Black -85 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 11

KIRK JENKINS 3 11-12 Black -85 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 11

MARC SELIGSON 1 11-12 Black 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 11

DANIEL DESERTO 2 11-12 Black 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 12

MICHAEL DHOOGE 3 11-12 Black 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 11

PETER RUYMANN 3 11-12 Black 85-105 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 12

RICARDO SABATER 1 5-6 Adv 45-55 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 6

AJIT AMESOR 1 7-8 Adv -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

CASEY BARNETT 2 7-8 Adv -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 7

ANDREW DESERTO 3 7-8 Adv -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

LANCE GARRISON 3 7-8 Adv -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 7

TREVOR BELICEK 1 7-8 Adv 60-80 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

THEODORE SHIER 2 7-8 Adv 60-80 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

STEPHEN PANCHYSHYN 1 7-8 Adv 80+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

TAYLOR DEN BLEYKER 1 7-8 Black -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 7

CONNOR AHEARN 2 7-8 Black -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

ROBERT COOKSON 3 7-8 Black -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 7

RICHARD ZEITS 3 7-8 Black -60 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 7

CHRISTOPHER CHAMBLEE 1 7-8 Black 60-80 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

TREVOR FREEMAN 2 7-8 Black 60-80 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

KYLE KOSTKA 3 7-8 Black 60-80 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

CODY MOREY 3 7-8 Black 60-80 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

ALEX KILMARTIN 1 7-8 Black 80+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 8

RAMIN GHOLAMPOUR-ALI 2 7-8 Black 80+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 7

ALEXANDER KRAUS 1 9-10 Adv -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

STEPHEN LOPEZ 2 9-10 Adv -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9

PEYTON LARKIN 3 9-10 Adv -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9

JEFFREY SCHMUCK 3 9-10 Adv -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

DALTON MICKLE 1 9-10 Adv 75-95 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9

TROY TAYLOR 2 9-10 Adv 75-95 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9
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THOMAS RUGGERI 3 9-10 Adv 75-95 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

KENNETH WASHINGTON JR 3 9-10 Adv 75-95 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

CHRISTOPHER HOBDY 1 9-10 Adv 95+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

MATTHEW DELEON-RANDOLPH 2 9-10 Adv 95+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9

EMMANUEL ARROYO 3 9-10 Adv 95+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9

SHELBY KILLIAN 3 9-10 Adv 95+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

DOMINIC BOYD 1 9-10 Black -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9

MICHAEL SAYEGH 2 9-10 Black -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 9

SHANE SMITH 3 9-10 Black -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

MICHAEL VIVIANO 3 9-10 Black -75 lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

NICHOLAS HERTLEIN 1 9-10 Black 75-95 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 9

JAMES MAYHAN 2 9-10 Black 75-95 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 10

MARKUS BEISSINGER 3 9-10 Black 75-95 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 10

BRIAN RAMBO 3 9-10 Black 75-95 lbs 
Male Youth Olympic M 10

WILLIAM SANDERS 1 9-10 Black 95+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

MEHDI DEHJHANI 2 9-10 Black 95+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10

RYAN KILMARTIN 3 9-10 Black 95+ lbs Male Youth Olympic M 10
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